
THE BATTALION

Tuesday, March 19,200]

To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 0'15 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

AUTO EMPLOYMENT FOR RENT
1988 Honda Prelude. Good condition, 
$2900/o.b.o.
Gary.Sera@teexmail.tamu.edu

1994 Mazda MX6/V6, clean, green w/ 
beige leather interior, A/C, CD, AM/FM, 
Cassette $3300-08 0 571-5577,
(979)324-3792

1996 White Monte Carlo Z-34 $5,100 
leather, CD, PW/PL, good condition. 574- 
3209

1997 Ford Ranger, automatic transmis­
sion, good condition, Alpine CD player, 
$7,800/obo. Call Seth, 693-1550.

2000 black Dodge, single-cab, $9500 
O.b.O. 694-7182, (979)574-3146, Emily.
2001 Camry LE for sale, black, tan leath­
er, 4-cyl., sunroof, 9,900 miles, $19,000 or 
reasonable offer. Excellent condition. 
979-731-0055.

2001 Ford Focus, maroon, 4-door, 5- 
speed, factory warranty, 13,500-mi, 
$11,000 negotiable. 845-6715, 694-9285.

‘97 Ford F250 extended cabXL 4x4. 351. 
Automatic. 6”lift. 36”Bajas. Low miles. 
$10,500. 777-0277.

Police Impounds! Cars from $500. For 
listings, 800-319-3323 ext.3782.

B-CS Home Builders Association requires 
a 20-hr/wk administrative assistant. Hours 
flexible. Begin April 1,2002 to allow train­
ing overlap. Applicant must have tele­
phone skills, be personable and proficient 
in: Word, Excel, and Access.
Accounting/Finance major is a plus. Send 
resume to: BCS-HBA, 511 University 
East #202, CS, TX 77840; Fax (979)846- 
2786.

BARTENDERS NEEDED! Earn $250/shift 
Will Train. 1-866-291-1884 ext.543_______
Lifeguards and swim instructors needed 
for summer at Aerofit on Villa Maria. Cer­
tification required. Contact Kathy Wagner 
823-0971 ext.111

Summer fitness camp counselors needed 
part-time. Apply in person at Aerofit on 
Villa Maria.

Telemarketing positions for a growing re­
modeling/ roofing company, part/ full-time 
available work with your schedule. Appli­
cants should be motivated and energetic, 
previous experience a + but not required. 
Call 268-7663.

FOR RENT
* www.rentalaccess.com *

2bdrm/2bth, w/d connections, also 
2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d, available now. Call 
696-1176.

3 bed/2 bath duplex, pre-leasing. Very 
nice w/ W/D, shuttle route, no pets. 
$975/mo 691-0304/ 571 -6020

3bdrm/1bath house, central A/H, W/D con­
nections, garage, fenced yard, pets wel­
come. TCP 979-775-2291

3bdrm/2bth duplex available mid-May, 
1759 Rockhollow. Corner lot next to 
pond, $1000/mo. Call Aimee 775-6999.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, $1,000/mo., $900-de- 
posit, 1618 Rockhollow. Pre-leasing for 
Aug.1, (979)412-0604.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, $1,000/mo., $900-de- 
posit, 2339 Antelope. Pre-leasing for 
May-15, (979)412-0604.

3bdrm/2bth mobile on 5-acres barn, car­
port, w/d, $800/mo. 589-2348.
3bdrm/2bth Rockhollow duplexes near 
new, pre-leasing now for May, Aug. 
1250sq.ft., on shuttle, no pets, $1000/mo. 
846-5722.

4bdrm/2bath studio and houses, central 
A/H, W/D connections, fenced yard, pets 
welcome. TCP 979-775-2291

Travis Rollins Class 2001 sales consul­
tant, Sterling Auto Group. Cars, Trucks, 
SUVs. Ags helping Ags. 779-3516.

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
Mason’s Mobile Car Repair. Auto repair. 
Coming to you. 255-0003.

BED AND BREAKFAST
Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,’70, 979- 
696-0091.

DJ MUSIC
•'Party Block Mobile DJ**- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

EMPLOYMENT
$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.542.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-866-291-1884 ext.542.

•"Hickory Park Duplexes*** 3bdrm/2bth, 
2bdrm/2bth. Prelease now. W/D connec­
tions, fenced yard.
www.rentalaccess.com 268-7400.

1- 3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some nearT:ampus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

lyr new duplex, 3bdrm/2bth, $1005/mo., 
$335/dep., summer only, 10-mins. from 
campus. (281)444-4124.

2- 1 duplex 604 San Mario, shuttle, fire­
place, deck $695 764-0910
2/1 Apt. Fully furnished, summer lease, 
$764/mo. Call 696-2085.

2bdrm/1,5bath Duplex, Central A/H, W/D 
connections, fireplace, fenced yard, pets 
are welcomed. TCP 979-775-2291

2bdrm/1.5bath thru summer, all applian­
ces, W/D connections, $500/mo. Call 
979-412-2713.

2bdrm/1.5bth. Yard, w/d optional. 312 
Manuel. $560/mo. 693-3477.

2bdrm/2ba., available May 15 negotiable, 
thru Aug15. $655/mo., on shuttle. 694- 
9758.

3bdrm/2bth duplex lease in may. Close to 
campus on bus route. 694-3007.

Win Free Rent For 
One Full Semester!!!!

For a 1 & 2 bedroom apartment
Visit these properties for drawing info:

Spring Lincoln Timber
Heights Square Creek

409 C Summer Ct 313 Lincoln 801 Spring Loop
846-3569 693-2720 846-2976

Newsday Crossword
ACROSS 65 Given a prompt

1 In use 66 “ sow,
5 Biblical so . . .”

kingdom 67 Minimal
9 Far from tame amount

14 Choir voice 68 48 Down word
15 Doctor Zhivago 69 Hoover Dam

heroine lake
16 First Lady’s 

first name
17 One of 

the glitterati
20 Hankering
21 Seek to win 

over
22 Formal wear
23 Heartbroken
24 Attempted to 

lose weight
27 Astaire partner
29 Creative works
31 A question 

of location
33 Capital of 

Bolivia
34 Vietnam 

neighbor
35 Rip
39 To begin with
42 Nebraska 

Indian
43 Switch 

positions
44 Casablanca 

actor Peter
45 See eye to eye
47 Took a sample 

of
48 Head honcho
51 Have to__

(pertain to)
53 Eggs
54 Honey handler
56 Prime-time 

hour
57 Actor Stephen
60 Suited to a T
64 Cultural values

WHAT’S A NOUN? by Merle Baker 
Edited by Stanley Newman

10 Com unit 38 Wind
11 Charlotte__ instrument

(type of cake) 40 Copies
12 Loud, as a fraudulently

crowd 41 Lamentation
13 Comes to 46 Lose

shore everything
18 Remove a 47 Suit fabrics

splinter, 48 Drying cloth
perhaps 49 Egg-shaped

19 Most 50 Former
homogeneous Turkish title

25 Holds the lead 52 “On the__
26 Towered over hand . .
28 “Scram!” 55 Design
29 Miscellany with acid
30 Labored breath 58 Irish folk singer
32 Little Joe’s 59 Matured

brother 61 __Boys
34 Vivacity (Alcott sequel)
36 Sight from 62 Calendar

the moon abbreviation
37 Farm unit 63 Sandwich meat

DOWN
1 Infant
2 Peter Fonda 

title role
3 Face boldly
4 “__said it!”
5 George and 

T.S.
6 Platoon actor 

Willem
7 Tulsa sch.
8 Brewing grain
9 Bending 

muscle
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CRuck’s Pizza
PIZZA STROMBOLI HOAGIES

Medium Mopping Pizza

$3.99
* order 3 for free delivery

"693-BUCK

Answer to previous puzzle
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3/19/02

All price ranges. A great deal for Ags. No 
Deposits! 1,2,3 bedroom properties. Great 
locations all over town. Summit. 777-3371.

Apartment available asap, Madison 
Pointe, $495/mo. Will discuss lower price. 
Call 832-277-0685.

Available now 2/2, Hilton area, W/D avail­
able. $525. Broker owner. 777-5477.

Bryan 3/2 fenced yard, w/d connections, 
1250sq.ft. shuttle, pets with deposit, lawn 
care provided. 1203-B Webhollow $895, 
Megan: (512)291-0513, (979)695-6441

Duplexes: Brand new, available 8/1,
3bdrm/3bth. Corner of Holleman &Jones- 
Butler. Single story &2-story units. Inter­
net ready/ ethernet w/firewall. All applian­
ces provided. $1185-$1230 +deposit. 
hollemanvillage@gigemaggies.net 
(281)468-5213.

Emergency sublease, nice 3bdrm/2bth off 
Holleman. Need 1 or 2 roommates. Call 
Patrick 979-587-1483.

Four-plex unit to sublease now through 
July31. 2bdrm/1.5bath, $550, corner of 
Deacon &-Longmire. Call Angie 695- 
2509.

Free August rent! Summer sublease 
2bdrm/2bth, nicely furnished, w/d, 
$382/mo. per person. 693-4512,

Great 2bdrm/1bth apartment, walk to TA­
MU. No Pets. $450/mo. +$300 deposit. 
764-1082.

ACNE STUDY

Volunteers ages 12 and older, 
with moderate to moderately 
severe acne, needed to partici­
pate in a 12-month clinical 
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
mackOOSI ©aol.com

Summer Sublease 2bdrm/2bth. newly fur­
nished, w/d, $392/mo. 680-1130.

Summer sublease 5/15 or 6/1-8/15 
$360/mo. +bills. Ibdrm/lba in 3bdrm/2ba, 
w/d. Dexter Duplexes. 695-8296.

Summer sublease or 1-yr lease. 
1bdrm/1ba. $450/mo. w/d. Shuttle route. 
Call 260-5052.

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups

.Earn $1,000-$2,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser.com three hour 
fundraising event. Does not involve credit 
card applications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888)923-3238, 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.pom

FOR RENT
Summer Sublease Available 2bdrm/2bath 
at College Park the Enclave. On shuttle 
route, W/D, $790/mo. Call Ivonne/Violeta
695- 7661 or 574-0063

Summer sublease, 2bdrm/2bth, newly fur­
nished, w/d, need roommate, $392/mo. 
764-9219.

Summer sublease, mid-May to mid-Au­
gust, 1bdrm/1bth, w/d, $435/mo., bus- 
route. Call Kristi at 775-0517.

Summer sublease. 1 bedroom/1 bath, 
650sq.ft. Good price. Please call for de­
tails. 693-2853.

Townhouse. 2/2, 3/stories, decks, pool, 
w/d, covered parking. Garage apartment 
1/1, w/d, swimming pool, available 6/1/02.
696- 0091.

University Oaks duplexes pre-lease 
May/Aug. 2Bdrm/2bth, w/d connections, 
fenced. $685-$695/mo. 693-1448.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy. 
rent a washer & dryer, $28/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

Why pay rent? Stop throwing $ away. 
Buy and rent the other rooms out. Live for 
free! Broker Century21. 
www.AndrewSmithOnline.com

FOR SALE
2-yr unlimited membership to Total Tan 
Salon, $200. Call 694-0284.

Washer and Dryer $450. 575-5074

HELP WANTED
$$$Dancers, dancers, dancers$$$. Flexi­
ble hours. Silk Stocking 690-1478. 18+
only.

"Shift Supervisors & Cashiers" wanted. 
Flexible time around class schedules. Ac­
cepting applications at Burger King, 1719- 
TX Ave., Culpepper Plaza.

29-People wanted to get paid $$$ to lose 
up to 30 pounds in the next 30 days, Nat­
ural, guaranteed. Call 1 -800-311 -5925.

500 Summer Jobs/ 50 Summer Camps/ 
You Choose! NY, PA, New England. IN­
STRUCTORS NEEDED: Tennis, Basket­
ball, Roller Hockey, Soccer, Baseball, La­
crosse, Gymnastics, Lifeguards, WSI, Wa­
terskiing, Sailing, Windsurfing, Archery, 
Mt. Biking, Rockclimbing, Ropes, Piano 
Accompanist, Drama, Ceramics, Wood- 
shop, Nature, Nurses. Arlene Streisand, 
1-800-443-6428;
www.summercampemployment.com

A fun, prestigious teaching position. 
Some evenings SSaturdays. Must have 
had driver’s license 4+years. No criminal 
record. We train. $8/hr. 693-9294.

Agressive individuals for painting now- 
summer. Experience helpful but not nec­
essary. $7/hr. 775-7126.

Budweiser Women Of Big12 Swimsuit 
Calendar: Models, Photographers, De­
signers Wanted, ucalendars.com, 785- 
830-0367.

Cruise line, entry level, on board positions 
available. Great benefits. Seasonal or 
year-round. (941)329-6434, www.cruise- 
careers.com.

Dental office seeking energetic, enthusias­
tic, clinical assistant, experience helpful. 
846-4759.

Earn $$$, sell Avon, $10 starters fee. Call 
Nancy, 1-800-873-6313-00 (free) or 
(512)784-8638.

Earn extra income by cleaning offices M- 
F, after 5p.m. 823-5031.

Part-time cook positions needed. 764- 
2933, Koppe Bridge.

HELP WANTED
Full-time painters needed for summer.!* 
experience required. $7.00/hr. Cf 
(979)695:7787.

Household cleaning help needed for sir. 
mer/fall/spring terms. Reasonable ps. 
Call Andrew 764-3975 day/ 764-4022eve 
ning.

Interested in Becoming a calender jf 
Call 764-9895 for your free consultato 
and portfolio shoot with our professiw 
photographer. Elite Imaging, Housta 
College Station.
Junior, senior, marketing/ business majt 
flexible time, surflocal.net. How mud 
Your choice. 979-776-9399.

Lifeguards Needed!!! In Houston/Ka
Call 281-376-6510 or visit us at: 
a-beautifulpools.com

Medical office now hiring full-time Med« 
Assistant. Great experience for studs 
applying for medical school. Position' 
quires a one year commitment. Safe 
based on experience. Please fax resin 
to (979)776-4260 or apply in personal 
lergy Associates, 2706 Osier Blvd., ft)? 
TX 77802.

Notes-N-Quotes is now hiring camw 
sales representatives. Must have neati- 
pearance. knowledge of university cos 
munity and excellent communicationslds 
Approximately 20 hours per week *e 
flexible scheduling, but hours must a 
worked between 9a.m. and 5p.m., Mo- 
day through Friday. Please call 97944 
2255 or come by 701 W. University Dm 
(across from the Blocker building) b 
more information.

Part-time cooks needed. Koppe Bndgs 
764-2933._________________________
Partner's Now Hiring. Flexible how 
good pay. Apply in person 113 Waltonir 
partnersfooddelivery.com

WE NEED HELP!!!! Office worker nee: 
ed Mon.-Thurs. 12:00-5:00 Some Sat 
days 10:00-2:00. Please call: 696-44W

LOST & FOUND
Lost necklace. Ags from spring breai 
©Lake Havasu have my friends necklace 
Please call 696-3248.

Reward: Lost yellow lab “Zoe” Mb 
8mos. Contact Andrew 979-575-4952

MOTORCYCLE
1980 Kawasaki KZ440 project bn; W 
running, complete with manual, cleaift 
First $150 takes it. 260-2570.

‘95 Suzuki Intruder 800, fully custc 
+chrome, loud +maroon, $3700 ft 
0478.

‘96 Yamaha Virago, excellent condilion 
2,700-miles, black, sounds great 
$2,200/0.b.o. Contact 324-6138.

Scooters +mopeds from $800 at www,git- 
deals.com or emal
galbino@gizdeals.com.

PETS
Adopt Pets: Brazos Animal Shelter,
775-5755, www.shelterpets.org

For sale, registered rotweiler puppies txw 
Feb-11, $350- females, $400- males 
Ready for sale Easter weekend. 979-773- 
4373.

The Cats Cradle has fabulous felines for 
adoption with a difference! Student dis­
counts. 15-mins south of CS. (936)825- 
8610, (936)870-6295.

REAL ESTATE
1804 Southwood, CS- 3/2, many ip 
grades. 979-694-7127. $115,900.

Student Special: 16X80 manufactured 
home, 3/2, fully furnished, many extras 
$30,000/0.6.0 . 979-255-5349.

Thinking of selling your home? FREE, 
quick, over the net market analysis of yoif 
property. www.AndrewSmithOnline.con 
Broker, Century21.

ROOMMATES
F-Roommate needed for summer and’a 
semesters. 2bdrm/2bth, w/d, bus-route. 
$339/mo. Call Terra 680-9990.

F-Roommate needed for summer, fall, and 
spring. 2bdrm/2bath apartment $375/® 
Call 696-2130.

Female roommate wanted, 3bdrnV2bf 
house in Bryan, $350/mo., all bills paid 
Available now. Call Alana 777-9275.

Female, non-smoker roommate needed 
starting summer or fall. Furnished 
2bdrm/1.5bth condo, on shuttle, w/d 
fenced yard, pool, no deposit. $375/ra 
+1/2utilities. call 693-8978.

M/F roommate needed for April pre-lease 
May move-in. 4bdrm/2.5bath house, 280t 
sq.ft. $375/mo +1/4-bills. 696-4876
Leave message.

M/F Roommate needed, $175/me 
+1/4bills, clean, pets ok. Call 779-0530,

Needed: female roommate to sublet roor 
at University Commons for fall semesta 
Great price. Call Carol at 696-0029.

Summer sublease, f-roommate wanted 
own bedroom, rent $250/mo. Call 694 
9633.

SERVICES
AAA Texas Defensive Driving. Lots-of 
fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismissal/insif 
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm), VI- 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- Fri(6pm-8pt 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pns 
Inside BankofAmerica. Walk-ins we 
come. $25/cash. Lowest price allowedh 
law. 111-Univ. Dr., Ste.217. 846-6117 
Show-up 30/mih. early. (CP-0017).

Free Pregnancy Test; Hope Pregnane) 
Centers, College Station 695-9193, Bi)?' 
846-1097; Post Abortion Peer Counsel!!? 
695-9193.

Houston Summer Jobs!
Miller Swim Academy is now hiring swim 

instructors, lifeguards, and pool managers. 

Excellent Pay!

Sixty locations throughout Houston.

713-777-7946

And Research Positions
Lynntech, Inc., a rapidly growing, highly successful technology 
development company has immediate openings for experimental 
physicists, programmers, electrical engineers, mechanical engi­
neers, industrial engineers, and those having similar science, engi­
neering and technical backgrounds.
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